

SJE : _____
Date of Survey : _____
Date of ReSurvey: _____ After-Paint: _____
Contacts : _____
Vehicle Nos : **GBK 4403 M**
Model : Mitsubishi canter
Year : _____
Chassis No : _____

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount: _____ Working Day: _____

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Front panel	1	\$ 1,481.40	\$ 1,481.40
2	Front panel emblem " FUSO "	1	\$ 89.40	\$ 89.40
3	Front corner panel	LH 1	\$ 505.80	\$ 482.00
4	Front wiper panel	1	\$ 440.00	\$ 440.00
5	Front wiper motor	1	\$ 210.60	\$ 210.60
6	Front grille	1	\$ 1,102.80	\$ 565.00
7	Front grille logo	1	\$ 78.80	\$ 38.50
8	Front grille emblem 'CANTER'	1	\$ 58.00	\$ 58.00
9	Headlamp	LH 1	\$ 489.10	\$ 461.00
10	Headlamp lower rubber lid	2	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00
11	Front signal lamp	LH 1	\$ 257.10	\$ 257.10
12	Front side lamp LH	1	\$ 255.40	\$ 255.40
13	Front bumper	1	\$ 768.60	\$ 768.60
14	Front bumper bracket	2	\$ 158.00	\$ 316.00
15	Front bumper side cover	LH 1	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00
16	Front cross member LH	1	\$ 483.00	\$ 483.00
17	Front door LH	1	\$ 1,983.50	\$ 1,983.50
18	Front door weatherstrip	1	\$ 268.00	\$ 268.00
19	Front door lock	1	\$ 238.00	\$ 238.00
20	Wing mirror assy	1	\$ 428.90	\$ 317.70
21	Front windscreen rubber	1	\$ 183.60	\$ 183.60
22	Front step garnish	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00
23	Front wheel arch moulding	1	\$ 182.30	\$ 182.30
24	Front dashboard assy	1	\$ 2,886.00	\$ 2,886.00
25	Front dashboard reinforcement	1	\$ 786.30	\$ 786.30
26	Aircon blower	1	\$ 1,198.00	\$ 1,198.00
27	Aircon cooling coil	1	\$ 1,458.00	\$ 1,458.00
28	Heater unit	1	\$ 884.60	\$ 884.60
Parts Sub Total :				\$ 19,373.00
25% Discount				\$ 4,843.25
PARTS TOTAL :				\$ 14,529.75

7,600.10

@25%

1,900.02

5,700.08

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Sundries	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
2	Front panel sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 30.00 100.00
3	Front corner panel sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
4	Front wiper panel clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
5	Front wiper panel side garnish clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
6	Front grille clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00 50.00
7	Front bumper clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
8	Front cross member sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
9	Front door sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
10	Front door company sticker	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 40.00 80.00
11	Front door sticker "BLUETEC"	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 20.00 40.00
12	Front step garnish clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
13	Radiator coolant	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 40.00 120.00
14	Aircon fluid	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 60.00 120.00
15	Brake fluid	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
16	Front number plate	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :				\$ 220.00 1,290.00

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	R&R front door component	\$ 150.00
2	R&R front windscreen	\$ 250.00
3	R&R front dashboard	\$ 200.00 450.00
4	R&R front dashboard wiring harness	\$ 200.00
5	R&R front seat	\$ 150.00
6	R&R cooling coil	\$ 130.00 250.00
7	R&R brake master pump system	\$ 250.00
8	Check wiring	\$ 100.00 100.00
9	Upholstery	\$ 300.00
10	Conduct water leakage test	\$ 100.00
11	Panel beat	\$ 800.00 1,600.00
12	Rust proofing	\$ 200.00
13	Spray painting	\$ 800.00 1,600.00
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$ 5,600.00

Survey
6/1/2021
1230 hrs

Resurvey
7/1/2021
1245 hrs

Lump sum repair
Repair day 6

TTC
Mr.

TTC
Mr.

LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 5,600.00
1970.00

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 14,529.75
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 1,290.00
LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 5,600.00
GRAND TOTAL : \$ 21,419.75

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

PART 5700.08
S/N 220.00
LABOUR 1970.00
7890.08
@20% 1578.02
6312.06